WCU REGISTRATIONS 2017/18 - BY Zone / Club

Zone Registered Club Surname Name Direct WCU ID Secondary Club
|Dyfed |Aberystwyth |Durand—Le Leduc |Brendan 171076 |Adu|t
Dyfed Aberystwyth Finlay lan 140324 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Francis Matthew D 140157 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Geraghty Tony 140323 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Grey Georgina 140326 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Holman Sam 150860 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Van Kemenade Rudy 140330 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Van Kemenade Julie 140331 Adult
Dyfed Aberystwyth Watkin Jones Adam D 150859 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Brewer Joshua 171077 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Brewer Ben 171078 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Cunnane Seamus 140348 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Haigh Tony 140342 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Jones lolo 140340 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Leah Howard 140347 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Osinga Awne 140345 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Smith Bernard 171080 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Thomas Jack 171079 Adult
Dyfed Cardigan Williams Howard 140341 Adult
Dyfed Carmarthen Davis Wilf 171081 Adult
Dyfed Carmarthen Narayan-Taylor Robert 150867 Adult
Dyfed Carmarthen Orton Paul 140336 Adult
Dyfed Gwyddbwyll.com Griffiths Iwan 140334 Adult
Dyfed Gwyddbwyll.com Jones Tegwyn 140335 Adult
Dyfed Gwyddbwyll.com Jones Dylan 171086 Adult
Dyfed Gwyddbwyll.com Llywelyn Emyr 140332 Adult
Dyfed Gwyddbwyll.com Llywelyn Owain 140333 Adult
Dyfed Steynton Baron Margaret 140356 Adult
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Denham
Evans
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Hammett
Jones
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Pinch
Swales
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Adams
Bonutto
Cooke
Cooke
Cunliffe
Curry
Davis
Denyer
Green
Hannah
Jones
Jones
Jukes
Mahoney
O'Leary
Parry
Parsons
Pici
Ralphs
Rees
Ricketts

Colin
Gwyn
Ray
Scott
Martin
Jonathan
Aoife
John
David
Steve
Lucy
Luke
Oliver
Stephen
Mark
Tom
Steve
Ken
Lee
Ray
Chris
Ken
David
Phil
Sam
Dave
Michael
Matthew
Dave
Erion
Nigel
John
Martin
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171083
140352
171082
171085
180014
180018
171032
140401
140279
160903
140402
140615
140394
150826
140384
140392
140389
140398
140643
140387
171030
140584
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Adebajo
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Ballantyne
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Trickey
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Worthington
Burrows
Howell
Hurn
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Joslin
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Sam
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Andrew
Chris
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Gwilym
Bob
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Chris
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Andrew
Ken
Anthony
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Alun
Bob
Dwain
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Mike
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Port Talbot
Morriston

Briton Ferry; Cwmbran

Briton Ferry
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Lambourne
Larg
Morgans
O'Rourke
Owen
Rees
Roberts
Roberts
Silver
Thornton
Van Rensburg
Wallace
Almershed
Ariti
Arribas-Ayllon
Bettancourt Pinto
Brown
Bullen
Buttle
Chong
Curtis
Donovan
Ehsandar
Evans
Fathallah
Fletcher
Fox
George
Golding
Hamadah
Harle
Hooper
Hughes

Stephen
Richard
Justin
Kevin
Neil
loan
Dave (Caer)
Kieran
Clive
John
Leon
Paul
Nizar
Con
Michael
Celso
Tom
Alex
Phil
Kimberley
Steve
Ed
Peter
Connor
Joe
John
Chris
Aled
Chris
Muhieddieh
Bill
Chris
Steve
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140462
150812
140459
140451
160904
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170979
140466
160911
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150733
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170998
150831
140550
150735
140541
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160910
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Cwmbran

White Knights

Adult
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Hunt
Hurley
Hutchings
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordana
Luxman
Macneil
Maddock
Martin
Mason
Meara
Muschiato
Price
Quinn
Rowland
Sivarajasingam
Sivarajasingam
Sivarajasingam
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spice
Staniforth
Summers
Thorne
Toczek
Vesz
Wagner
Wilkins
Wills
Youssef

Bill
Jake
Stuart
Gavin
Derek
Gruff
Joel
Rajeeth
Elliot
Mark
Javier
Ed

Paul
Christine
Hugh
Peter
Jeff
Shayanna
Vas
Venetia
Derek
Olivia
Mike
Alan
Matt
Charles
David
Greg
Marcell
Guy
Bill
Alex
Hanni

140480
170975
140683
140357
140498
140507
171059
171046
160909
150888
150742
140502
140038
160908
140510
140542
150738
140548
140559
140560
140499
140539
160907
150744
140533
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Bailey
Blackmore
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Davies
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Davies
Davies
Dineen
Edleston
Fraser
Georgion
Govindaraj
Guha
Guha
Gutteridge
Hamblin
Hambrook
Harley-Yeo
Heaven
Hitchings

Pau
Steve
Rosie
John
Clive
Jonathan
Jeremy
Brenda
David
Stephen
Simon
Finlay
Fraser
Ben
Kam
Milo
Gareth
Tom
Carys
Jonathan
Rob
Toby
Susanna
Nessie
Neya
Chirag
Anuraag
Tony
Alistair
David
Gareth
Pete
Ivor
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150746
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170981
140478
140527
150750
140588
150840
150841
150842
140593
171037
140552
140591
140538
140487
171025
140630
171038
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140009
140361
150844
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Hitchings
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Kett
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MacDonald
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Purnell
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Roberts
Roberts
Schuchardt
Schuchardt
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Swamy
Szakmany
Townshend
Twohig
Wang
Wang
Williams
Williams
Wu

Yong
Barnett
Cleverley

Oscar
Mark
Nayana
Sarah
Tim
David
Duncan
Alan
Rhys
Liam
Callum
Roy
Emyr
William
Joe
Daniel
Tom
Peter
Ellison
Callum
Alun
Anshul
Bence
Henry
Tycho
Alyssa
Emily
Gavin
Vince
Yuxuan
Audrey
Maurice
David

150845
140532
140537
140163
140598
140377
140501
150839
150847
150752
150853
140595
160920
170982
171039
171040
171041
140592
150754
150753
150748
171042
160921
171043
140558
140446
140574
140589
140600
171044
140680
140617
150854

Abergavenny
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Lutchman Singh
Lutchman Singh
Lutchman Singh
Lutchman Singh
Servini

Thomas
Thomas

Turton

Turton
Warburton
Angle

Evans

Ford

Grewal
Harwood

Ley

Lindsay

Lunnon
Maguire

Martin
McGregor
McLoughlin
Morgan

Callan

Emmett

Harris

James

Jeanes

Jenkins

Large

Lloyd

Phillips

Rees

Aishwarya
Jui
Karanvir
Vedant
Mike
Ben
James
Thomas
Brian
Sam
Ray
Gwawr
Reuben
Nadi
Will
Cyril
Steve
Matthew
Mike
Viv
John
Mike
Richard
John
Ryan
Calum
Dai
Andrew
Roger
Rob
Howard
Roger
Morgan

140601
140613
140614
171002
140619
140602
140610
140626
171035
140623
140365
160913
180008
140366
140367
140368
140370
140371
140372
140373
140374
140375
140376
140635
160914
140631
140632
160923
140639
140638
140633
140640
160916

Briton Ferry

Junior
Adult
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Junior
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Pontypridd
Rhondda
Rhondda
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Rhondda
Rhondda
Rhondda
Rhondda
Rhondda
Rhondda

St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
Unattached

Smith
Street
Thomas
Wilmot
Allen
Colwill
Davies
Harding
Hollyman
Humphries
Lewis
Moore
Morris
Pearce
Smith
Williams
Williams
Calist
Choudhuri
Chung
Doddington
Fernando
Goyal
Howells
Jaberansari
Jaberansari
Jaberansari
Lewis (SJC)
Metsel
Misra

Ray
Shahameeran
Davies

Mark
Steve
Roy
Daniel
Edwin
Mike
Bill
Gareth
Mike
Roland
Dave
Andrew
Dave
John
Philip
Peter
Gareth
Aron
Anish
Ethan
Russell
Dilusha
Sanay
Wyn
Daniel
Ben
Mehdi
David
Marin
Aryan
Hiya
Ashi
Peter

160915
171090
140642
150758
150760
140648
140644
160917
171033
140650
140645
171034
140646
140647
150759
140649
160919
140652
150762
140659
150763
180001
140667
140669
140494
150892
150893
170999
171060
171091
150764
170984
140178

Malpas

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
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Adult
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Unattached
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Abergavenny
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Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
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Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Abergavenny
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Cwmbran
Cwmbran
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas

Fernando
Lewis
Nash
Staveley
Tomboline
Turner
Adams
Allford
Carolan
French

Hill

Horrell
May

Miles
Newrick
Owen
Powell
Ross
Spencer
Stanworth
Waterfield
Wilkins
Wood-Fisher
Zeidler
Smith
Smith
Stevenson
Gilbert
Williams
Davies
Emblem
Hatchett
Jenkins

Marque
David
Les
Kevin
David
Paul
Mark
Zane
Gerry
Philip
Terry
Steve
Frank
Richard
Bill
Andrew
Lloyd
Brian
Douglas
Bob
John
Mike
Peter
Sven
Madelaine
George
Neil

Jon
Steve
Nick
Mark
Paul
Adam
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180002
150900
140686
140684
140261
140171
140266
140267
140283
140380
140272
140271
140273
140274
150767
140275
150768
140276
140277
171011
140278
171087
140284
140147
150803
150884
150789
140314
140316
140295
140286
140287
150774

Pontypridd

Aberdare

Aberdare

Aberdare

Pontypridd

St John's College
Caerphilly

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
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Adult
Adult
Adult
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Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Malpas
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Pontypool
Unattached

Livermore
Marshall
Roberts
Taylor
Turner
Williams
Williams
Abramsky
Behit
Cadden
Carter
Connolly
Dyment
Gibiec
James
Lockyer
Rakos
Reading
Robertson
Sullivan
Thomas
Varley
Batey
Dixon
Holland
James
Jones
Rogers
Saunders
Smith
Vaughan
White
Bennett

Richard
John
Dave (Mal)
Robert
Dave
Dave
Ron
Joshua
Yusuf
Gordon
Neil
Dave
Jonathan
Mateusz
Lucas
Roger
Adam
Chris
Christopher
Patrick
Clive
Peter
Richard
Chris
Lyn
Harry
Dennis
Hiram
Nigel
Phil
David
lan

Pat

140297
150879
140288
140285
140292
140291
140293
150780
160951
140300
171010
140303
140313
160950
171089
140302
160949
140301
140308
150781
150778
140298
140676
140673
140674
171088
140672
140675
140678
140679
140677
140670
140155

St John's College
St John's College
St John's College
St John's College

St John's College

Nelson

Nelson

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult



Gwent
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Gwent
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales
N Wales

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor University

Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Buckley Mold
Caernafon

Blackburn
Cooke
Day
Fowler
Fowler
Phillips
Rayner
Richmond
Richmond
Smith
Stevenson
Syner
Wilson
Coutts
Petkov
Petkov
Shakespeare
Coutts
Barnes
Dodd
Dunning
Eagleton
Evans
Glanchey
Goodwin
Kemp
Morgan
Owens
Rathbone-Jones
Rathbone-Jones
Salt
Thomas
Bowers

Sandra
Suzy
John
Hugo
Caspian
Owen
Francis
Peter
Jane
Lynda
Richard
John
Julie
Peter
Anton
Petko
John
Catriona
Ben
Quentin
Stephen
Henry
Elaine
Jamie
Robert
Jack
Rory
Richie
Ifan
Eluned
Frank
Mark
John

O 0000000000000 oo o oo

140173
140140
150808
140692
140693
140168
140144
140159
140321
140681
140682
150807
140146
160924
150882
150883
140166
160928
180011
140202
140265
180013
170986
180012
150793
170987
150720
140240
140247
150810
140198
140195
140148

Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
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